Montana DNRC Timber Sale Bid Summary

Agreement Name:

Agreement Number:
Land/Unit Office:
Bid Opening Date:

North Soup Canyon
S01970
Northwestern/Swan

County: Lake
Section: 22

Township-Range: 24N-17W

Sale Acreage: 223.7

Product:

Est. Tons/Volume:
Minimum Bid Rate:
Conversion Factor:
Equivalent MBF:
Minimum Bid Value:

Sawlogs
9982

$10.43

6.59

1515
$104,112.26

Totals
9982

$104,112.26

Bidder Name

Totals

Rank

Mark Cheff Logging $ 10.70

$106,807.40

$106,807.40
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