## Montana DNRC Timber Sale Bid Summary

Agreement Name:	North Soup Canyon	County:	Lake
Agreement Number:	S01970	Section:	22
Land/Unit Office:	Northwestern/Swan	Township-Range:	24N-17W
Bid Opening Date:		Sale Acreage:	223.7

Product:	Sawlogs	Totals
Est. Tons/Volume:	9982	9982
Minimum Bid Rate:	\$ 10.43	
Conversion Factor:	6.59	
Equivalent MBF:	1515	
Minimum Bid Value:	\$ 104,112.26	\$ 104,112.26

Bidder Name	Totals	Rank
Mark Cheff Logging \$ 10.70		1
\$ 106,807.40	\$ 106,807.40	